

Mega Excess Inventory Clearance Sale

MFS Part Number	Product name	Min Qty per Order	Resale Price	Clearance Sale Price (60% Discount)	Ext Clearance Price (60% Discount)
101-33128-000	VALVE, BALL, 3/4" FNPT, 2-WAY, SS	1	\$703.60	\$281.44	\$281.44
101-34488-000	VALVE, PRESS RELIEF, 1/4"MNPT POP-OFF, SST, 10PSIG	4	\$172.00	\$68.80	\$275.20
101-35679-000	VALVE, CHECK, RELIEF, 80 PSIG, 1/4"FNPT, 316SS, VITON SEAL	2	\$164.00	\$65.60	\$131.20
103-30300-1011	FLTR CARTRIDGE; 10"; PP; CM11; EPR O-RING; CHEMLOCK KEY; 15	1	\$149.00	\$59.60	\$59.60
104-30225-000	CONTROLLER, FLOW, 0-20 LPM, 4-20 MA BATCH, 3/4" FLARE, FEP	1	\$11,910.00	\$4,764.00	\$4,764.00
104518	MAGNEHELIC,DIFF PRESS,0-3,H2O	1	\$121.00	\$48.40	\$48.40
106-30608-000	PLC.EXPANSION MODULE. 8 PT, DIGITAL INPUT	1	\$342.00	\$136.80	\$136.80
119282	SCALE, 130LB, HARDY, DEVICENET, 11.75"	1	\$3,350.00	\$1,340.00	\$1,340.00
120-22038-000	POWER SUPPLY, 48VDC, 600W, 120/220VAC	1	\$744.00	\$297.60	\$297.60
120-22143-000	TERMINAL BLK, 8-IN/8-OUT,24VDC,EXPANSION	1	\$356.76	\$142.70	\$142.70
120-22209-000	SCANNER,DEVICENET INTERFACE MO	1	\$1,638.98	\$655.59	\$655.59
120-22218-000	TERM BLK,MA2,5/5.D2,DBL DECK,G	34	\$5.98	\$2.39	\$81.33
120-22337-000	JUMPER, BAR, 10 POLES,PRE-ASM,IP20	4	\$11.86	\$4.74	\$18.98
120-22434-000	FUSE, FNQ-R, 600V, 2 AMP	10	\$44.76	\$17.90	\$179.04
120-25410-000	TERM BLK,M4/6.P.SGL DENS,GRN/YLW	28	\$6.46	\$2.58	\$72.35
120-25411-000	TERM BLK,M4/6.N.SGL DENS,BLUE	1	\$1.42	\$0.57	\$0.57
120-25412-000	END SECTION,1MM,FEM6D,GRAY	1	\$1.30	\$0.52	\$0.52
120-25419-000	END STOP,9.1MM,BAMH,GREY	123	\$2.80	\$1.12	\$137.76
120-25421-000	TERM BLK,M4/6,SGL DENS,ORANGE	22	\$1.58	\$0.63	\$13.90
120-25422-000	END SECTION,2.8MM,FEM6,ORANGE	1	\$0.48	\$0.19	\$0.19
120-25585-000	TERM STRIP, 10 POLE	30	\$8.60	\$3.44	\$103.20
120-31352-000	LOCK NUT, SKINTOP, 1" NPT THREAD	1	\$0.54	\$0.22	\$0.22
120-33563-000	PWR SUPPLY,120/240VAC,2AMP@5VD	1	\$660.70	\$264.28	\$264.28
120-34568-000	TERM BLOCK, 4/6.1MM, SINGLE DENS, BEIGE	20	\$1.80	\$0.72	\$14.40
120-34570-000	TERM BLOCK, 4/6.1MM, SINGLE DENS, BLUE	15	\$1.80	\$0.72	\$10.80
120-34571-000	TERM BLOCK, 6/7.9MM, SINGLE DENS, BLUE	25	\$3.10	\$1.24	\$31.00
120-34572-000	TERM BLOCK, 2.5/5.1MM, DOUBLE DENS, BEIGE	38	\$6.40	\$2.56	\$97.28
120-34573-000	TERM BLOCK, 2.5/6.1MM, TRIPLE DENS, BEIGE	10	\$8.70	\$3.48	\$34.80
120-34574-000	TERM BLOCK, 4/6.1MM, SINGLE DENS, PE, GRN/YEL	6	\$8.90	\$3.56	\$21.36
120-34575-000	TERM BLOCK, 6/7.9MM, SINGLE DENS, PE, GRN/YEL	4	\$9.60	\$3.84	\$15.36
120-34577-000	PARTITION PLATE, TERM BLOCK, WAP 2.5-10, BEIGE	1	\$1.04	\$0.42	\$0.42
120-34578-000	END PLATE, TERM BLOCK, WAP 2.5-10, BLUE	1	\$1.20	\$0.48	\$0.48
120-34580-000	END PLATE, TERM BLOCK, WAP 2.5, TRIPLE DENS, BEIGE	10	\$1.90	\$0.76	\$7.60
120-34895-000	PANEL,TS8, 500MM X 500MM	2	\$247.76	\$99.10	\$198.21
120-34908-000	LEVELING FEET, TS8 (Pack of 4= qty 1)	3	\$114.66	\$45.86	\$137.59
120-36340-000	END STOP, TERM BLOCK, WEW 35/2, SPACING 8MM, BEIGE	16	\$3.00	\$1.20	\$19.20
120-37124-000	SLEEVE, KDT, 2 EA 8MM, RoHS	4	\$3.78	\$1.51	\$6.05
120-37129-000	FRAME, KEL, SIZE 10/6, RoHS	6	\$34.24	\$13.70	\$82.18
120-37240-000	FRAME, KEL, SIZE E2, 1 X 2, RoHS	6	\$19.64	\$7.86	\$47.14
120-37359-030	CIRCUIT BREAKER, DIN MOUNT, 3 AMP, 1 POLE, UL489, BRANCH CIR	7	\$66.60	\$26.64	\$186.48
120-37751-200	POWER SUPPLY, 24VDC, 20A, DIN RAIL MOUNT	1	\$329.54	\$131.82	\$131.82
120-37763-000	CABLE, POWER, BPS4, CIRCULAR WALL MNT/ COMBICON, 3M	1	\$700.00	\$280.00	\$280.00
120-37765-000	CABLE, SENSOR ADAPTER, BPS3/4, MCAS 4.2-30, 3M, PUR, CIRCULA	1	\$490.00	\$196.00	\$196.00
120-37802-000	DIGITAL DISPLAY UNIT (DDU), CR-288, 4 INPUT	1	\$4,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
120-37845-100	POWER SUPPLY, CLASS 2, 24VDC, 4.2A, 100W, DIN RAIL MOUNT	4	\$65.86	\$26.34	\$105.38
120-37851-000	CABLE, FIBER, CONTROLLOGIX, CONTROL	3	\$239.58	\$95.83	\$287.50
120-37885-000	SURGE PROTECTOR, 208VAC, 3Ø WYE	1	\$1,000.86	\$400.34	\$400.34
120-37922-SM2A	OPERATOR, ROUND, 2-POS. SELECTOR, MAINTAINED, ROCKWELL 800B-	2	\$44.88	\$17.95	\$35.90
120-37925-000	CONTACT BLOCK, SNAP ACTION, 1 NO/1 NC	6	\$21.58	\$8.63	\$51.79
120-38141-1120	UL489 CIRCUIT BREAKER, DIN MOUNT, C CURVE, 1 POLE, 20 AMP	1	\$68.40	\$27.36	\$27.36
120-38430-0101	TERM BLOCK, PT, SPRING CAGE, 10 / 10.2mm, SINGLE DENS, GREY	44	\$6.22	\$2.49	\$109.47
120-38430-0102	TERM BLOCK, PT, SPRING CAGE, 10 / 10.2mm, SINGLE DENS, BLUE	49	\$6.22	\$2.49	\$121.91
120-38430-0103	TERM BLOCK, PT, SPRING CAGE, 10 / 10.2mm, SINGLE DENS, PE, G	39	\$13.28	\$5.31	\$207.17
120-38434-1101	TERM BLOCK END, PT, SINGLE LAYER, SERIES 10, GREY	5	\$1.46	\$0.58	\$2.92
120-38437-000	TRANSMITTER, pH & CONDUCTIVITY, E+H, 2 CHANNEL, 100-230VAC,	1	\$2,475.20	\$990.08	\$990.08
120-38441-000	POWER SUPPLY, 48VDC, 10A, DIN RAIL MOUNT, CE, RoHS	1	\$412.50	\$165.00	\$165.00
120-38480-000	BASE; SIMATIC ET200S; FOR I/O MODULES (EA)	1	\$104.58	\$41.83	\$41.83
120-38481-000	MODULE; SIMATIC ET200S; DI X8; 24VDC	4	\$120.00	\$48.00	\$192.00
120-38483-000	MODULE; SIMATIC ET200S; AI X4; 24VDC	1	\$445.72	\$178.29	\$178.29
120-38501-000	CONN; SMB; JACK; BULKHEAD; CRIMP; FOR RG-316 COAX	2	\$11.06	\$4.42	\$8.85
120-38502-000	MODULE; SIMATIC ET200S; COUNTER; 24VDC; 100KHz	1	\$557.14	\$222.86	\$222.86
120-38505-000	MODULE; WAGO I/O SYSTEM 750; ANALOG INPUT; 2 CH; FOR THERMOC	1	\$522.10	\$208.84	\$208.84
120-38568-000	1734 POINT IO; 24 VDC; ANALOG; 2 INPUT MODULE; CURRENT	1	\$523.72	\$209.49	\$209.49
120-38606-000	CONNECTOR, GRUNDFOS PUMP, INPUT SOCKET, M12	2	\$59.20	\$23.68	\$47.36
120-38608-000	CONNECTOR, GRUNDFOS PUMP, OUTPUT (RELAY) SOCKET, M12	1	\$76.80	\$30.72	\$30.72
120-38624-1240	INDICATOR, 4 LIGHT, SEGMENTED, 24VDC PNP, 5 PIN M12 EURO CON	1	\$263.76	\$105.50	\$105.50
120-38716-000	INTERFACE, ENET TO FIBER, 1783-ETAP1F	1	\$745.50	\$298.20	\$298.20
121-25059-000	SWITCH,SEL,2POSN,KEY	17	\$11.62	\$4.65	\$79.02
122-00226-000	SOLENOID BANK,6 STATION MFLD ASSY W/SI UNIT	1	\$1,191.72	\$476.69	\$476.69
136-30345-000	FTG, 1-TCH, WYE, 3/8 TUBE OD X 3/8 TUBE X 3/8 TUBE	20	\$9.58	\$3.83	\$76.64
136-30536-000	FTG, 1-TCH, PLUG, 5/32" DIA. TUBE	1	\$0.94	\$0.38	\$0.38
136-30936-000	TEE, 1/4" ONE-TOUCH	9	\$7.44	\$2.98	\$26.78
138-25120-000	GSKT, VITON, SHEET, 1/16, 12 X 24	1	\$1.28	\$0.51	\$0.51
138-30512-000	O-RING CORD, VITON, .312 OD X .187 ID	100	\$12.36	\$4.94	\$494.40
210-31542-000	SOFTWARE, PC ANYWHERE V11.5	1	\$375.96	\$150.38	\$150.38

Mega Excess Inventory Clearance Sale

MFS Part Number	Product name	Min Qty per Order	Resale Price	Clearance Sale Price (60% Discount)	Ext Clearance Price (60% Discount)
215-22019-000	CABLE, MALE-FEMALE, DEVICE NET, M	2	\$70.98	\$28.39	\$56.78
215-22043-000	CORDSET,12MM,MALE-FEMALE,5COND,1M	4	\$73.10	\$29.24	\$116.96
215-32821-000	CABLE KIT, USB TO DB-9, RS-232, SERIAL ADAPTER, AB-ROCKWELL	1	\$272.16	\$108.86	\$108.86
215-32986-6100	CABLE, PUMP SENSOR, MCAS-600, AMP, 10.0 M	1	\$386.00	\$154.40	\$154.40
215-32987-4050	CABLE, PUMP POWER, MCAP-4.1, CIRCULAR, 5.0 M	1	\$644.00	\$257.60	\$257.60
215-32988-3050	CABLE, PUMP SENSOR, MCAS-3.1, CIRCULAR, 5.0 M	1	\$644.00	\$257.60	\$257.60
215-32989-6100	CABLE, PUMP POWER, MCAP-600.1, AMP, 10.0 M	1	\$386.00	\$154.40	\$154.40
215-33027-000	CABLE, MASTERFLEX PERISTALTIC PUMP, 25FT, DB9 CONNECTOR X FR	1	\$338.00	\$135.20	\$135.20
215-33053-010D	CABLE, ENET, D-CODE M12, 4 PIN, TO RJ45, 1 M, EX260	4	\$165.10	\$66.04	\$264.16
309-22014-000	PUMP, 1", ARO,PP, VITON O-RING, SANTOPRENE DIAPH, BALL CHEC	1	\$3,597.22	\$1,438.89	\$1,438.89
350-25007-000	TBG, FEP, 5/32" X .031W, NAT	1	\$0.16	\$0.06	\$0.06
360-00042-000	NUT, 1/4 FLR, PVDF (ENT)	28	\$7.30	\$2.92	\$81.76
360-00368-000	CONN, 1MNPT X 3/4FNPT, NPP	6	\$40.20	\$16.08	\$96.48
360-00724-000	PLUG, PIPE, 2.0 THRD, PVC-SCH80	6	\$6.24	\$2.50	\$14.98
360-03447-000	TEE, AIR-IN-SLURRY, PFA, 2" BODY, ELBOW ON BRANCH, 1" SUPE	1	\$1,432.00	\$572.80	\$572.80
360-22420-000	GUN, SPRAY, FEP, W/RECIRC KIT	1	\$645.78	\$258.31	\$258.31
360-22453-000	TEE,PH PROBE,1",PTFE	1	\$460.00	\$184.00	\$184.00
360-22476-000	CROSS,UNION,3/4",PFA	10	\$112.14	\$44.86	\$448.56
360-22500-000	BULKHD,ELBOW,1/8",PFA	6	\$112.00	\$44.80	\$268.80
360-25147-000	FTG,TUBE,TEE,DIW SPRY GN,PFA	5	\$60.14	\$24.06	\$120.28
360-25154-000	TEE, R 3/4FLR X R 3/4SVR X B 3/4FLR, PFA NUTS	3	\$169.16	\$67.66	\$202.99
360-25226-000	ELBOW, XBLKHD, 1/4FLR X 1/4FLR, PFA	4	\$38.26	\$15.30	\$61.22
360-25240-000	ELBOW, BLKHD, 1/4FLR, PFA	2	\$50.12	\$20.05	\$40.10
360-25389-000	SPRAYGUN, DI, 3/8FLR, PFA	1	\$307.80	\$123.12	\$123.12
360-25545-000	UNION, BLKHD, 1/4COMP, PFA	1	\$63.76	\$25.50	\$25.50
360-25848-000	ELBOW,XBLKHD,1/2FLR,PFA	1	\$85.28	\$34.11	\$34.11
360-26037-000	TEE,TUBE,5/32,ACETAL	9	\$5.84	\$2.34	\$21.02
360-26177-000	CPLG,HALF,1" ,PP	20	\$18.90	\$7.56	\$151.20
360-26202-000	*OBSOLETE: PROCESS ADAPTER, MASELLI UR-19 REFRACTOMETER PROBE PV **DUP, USE 360-26079-000**ADPT,TANK,BLKHD,1" FNPT X FNPT,PP	4	\$36.70	\$14.68	\$58.72
360-26251-001	FTG,TUBE,ELBOW,1/8COMP X 1/8BSPT,PVDF,JACO	58	\$11.94	\$4.78	\$277.01
360-38231-8100	TEE,PFA,R 1SVR X R 3/8FLR X B 1FLR,PFA NUTS	13	\$158.92	\$63.57	\$826.38
361-04334-0000	REDUCER, 1/2MNPT X 3/8FNPT, PFA	16	\$31.98	\$12.79	\$204.67
361-12100-2100	ELBOW, PFA, 1/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	17	\$39.76	\$15.90	\$270.37
361-12100-2300	ELBOW, PFA, R 1/4FLR X B 1/4MNPT, PVDF NUTS	15	\$22.82	\$9.13	\$136.92
361-12113-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1/4FLR X R 1/8MNPT, PVDF NUTS	6	\$16.18	\$6.47	\$38.83
361-12121-0000	STRT, PFA, 1/4 FLR, PVDF NUTS	13	\$23.76	\$9.50	\$123.55
361-12121-0010	STRT, BULKHEAD, PFA, 1/4 X 1/4 FLR, 3/8MNPT, PVDF NUTS	6	\$97.84	\$39.14	\$234.82
361-12121-2100	TEE, PFA, 1/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$41.24	\$16.50	\$16.50
361-12122-2200	TEE, PFA, R 1/4FLR X R 1/4SVR X B 1/4SVR, PVDF NUTS	6	\$58.06	\$23.22	\$139.34
361-12200-2300	ELBOW, PFA, 1/4SVR X 1/4MNPT, PVDF NUT	2	\$38.82	\$15.53	\$31.06
361-12222-3100	TEE,RDCR,1/4RF X 1/4RF X B 3/8FLR	2	\$147.04	\$58.82	\$117.63
361-13100-3100	ELBOW, PFA, 3/8 FLR, PVDF NUTS	17	\$31.16	\$12.46	\$211.89
361-13100-3200	ELBOW,PFA,R 3/8FLR X B 3/8SVR,PVDF NUTS	10	\$39.44	\$15.78	\$157.76
361-13100-3300	ELBOW, PFA, R 3/8FLR X B 3/8MNPT, PVDF NUTS	2	\$19.26	\$7.70	\$15.41
361-13121-0020	STRT, PNL MNT, PFA, R 3/8 FLR X R 1/4 FLR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$53.82	\$21.53	\$43.06
361-13121-3100	TEE, PFA, R 3/8FLR X R 1/4FLR X B 3/8FLR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$47.74	\$19.10	\$38.19
361-13123-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/8FLR X R 1/4MNT, PVDF NUTS	6	\$18.72	\$7.49	\$44.93
361-13131-2100	TEE, PFA, R 3/8FLR X R 3/8FLR X B 1/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	11	\$47.74	\$19.10	\$210.06
361-13131-2300	TEE, PFA, R 3/8FLR X R 3/8FLR X B 1/4MNPT, PVDF NUTS	5	\$40.28	\$16.11	\$80.56
361-13132-2100	TEE, PFA, R 3/8FLR X R 3/8SVR X B 1/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	10	\$52.66	\$21.06	\$210.64
361-13132-2200	TEE, PFA, R 3/8 FLR X R 3/8 SVR X B 1/4 SVR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$91.48	\$36.59	\$36.59
361-13134-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/8FLR X R 3/8FNPT, PVDF NUTS	1	\$35.22	\$14.09	\$14.09
361-13200-2100	ELBOW, PFA, R 3/8 SVR X B 1/4 FLR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$47.22	\$18.89	\$37.78
361-14100-2300	ELBOW, PFA, R 1/2FLR X B 1/4MNPT, PVDF NUTS	5	\$25.10	\$10.04	\$50.20
361-14100-4100	ELBOW, PFA, 1/2 FLR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$40.06	\$16.02	\$32.05
361-14121-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1/2 FLR X R 1/4 FLR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$55.72	\$22.29	\$22.29
361-14123-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 1/4MNPT, PVDF NUTS	13	\$26.00	\$10.40	\$135.20
361-14132-0000	RDCR, STRT, 1/2"FLR X 3/8" SPVR, PVDF NUTS	6	\$66.52	\$26.61	\$159.65
361-14141-0000	STRT, PFA, 1/2 FLR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$40.06	\$16.02	\$16.02
361-14141-2200	TEE, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 1/2FLR X B 1/4SVR, PVDF NUTS	6	\$72.96	\$29.18	\$175.10
361-14141-6100	TEE, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 1/2FLR X B 3/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$62.20	\$24.88	\$24.88
361-14143-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1/2 FLR X R 1/2 MNPT, PVDF NUTS	1	\$37.50	\$15.00	\$15.00
361-14200-4200	ELBOW, PFA, 1/2 SVR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$46.74	\$18.70	\$37.39
361-16100-3100	ELBOW, PFA, R 3/4 FLR X B 3/8FLR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$39.18	\$15.67	\$31.34
361-16100-6100	ELBOW, PFA, 3/4 FLR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$48.22	\$19.29	\$38.58
361-16142-6100	TEE, PFA, R 3/4FLR X R 1/2SVR X B 3/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$65.58	\$26.23	\$26.23
361-16144-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/4 FLR X R 1/2 FNPT, PVDF NUTS	2	\$53.14	\$21.26	\$42.51
361-16161-0020	STRT, PNL MNT, PFA, 3/4 FLR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$59.78	\$23.91	\$47.82
361-16161-3100	TEE, PFA, R 3/4 X R 3/4 X B 3/8 FLR, PVDF NUTS	9	\$51.62	\$20.65	\$185.83
361-16161-4100	TEE, PFA, R 3/4 X R 3/4 X B 1/2 FLR, PVDF NUTS	7	\$72.42	\$28.97	\$202.78
361-16161-4200	TEE, PFA, R 3/4FLR X R 3/4FLR X B 1/2SVR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$101.58	\$40.63	\$81.26
361-16162-4200	TEE, PFA, R 3/4FLR X R 3/4SVR X B 1/2SVR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$76.50	\$30.60	\$61.20
361-16162-6200	TEE, PFA, R 3/4FLR X R 3/4SVR X B 3/4SVR, PVDF NUTS	5	\$79.54	\$31.82	\$159.08
361-16200-6200	ELBOW, PFA, 3/4 SVR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$74.56	\$29.82	\$29.82

Mega Excess Inventory Clearance Sale

MFS Part Number	Product name	Min Qty per Order	Resale Price	Clearance Sale Price (60% Discount)	Ext Clearance Price (60% Discount)
361-16231-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/4SVR X R 3/8FLR, PVDF NUTS	7	\$71.82	\$28.73	\$201.10
361-16241-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/4SVR X R 1/2FLR, PVDF NUTS	15	\$48.08	\$19.23	\$288.48
361-16262-3100	TEE, PFA, R 3/4SVR X R 3/4SVR X B 3/8FLR, PVDF NUTS	3	\$124.28	\$49.71	\$149.14
361-16262-6100	TEE, PFA, R 3/4SVR X R 3/4SVR X B 3/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$73.88	\$29.55	\$59.10
361-16265-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/4SVR X R 3/4PB, PVDF NUTS	2	\$49.52	\$19.81	\$39.62
361-16341-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/4 MNPT X R 1/2 FLR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$32.46	\$12.98	\$25.97
361-18100-4100	ELBOW, PFA, R 1FLR X B 1/2FLR, PVDF NUTS	6	\$46.50	\$18.60	\$111.60
361-18100-8300	ELBOW, PFA, R 1FLR X B 1MNPT, PVDF NUTS	7	\$47.04	\$18.82	\$131.71
361-18141-4100	TEE, PFA, R 1FLR X R 1/2FLR X B 1/2FLR, PVDF NUTS	9	\$91.36	\$36.54	\$328.90
361-18142-8200	TEE,CONNECTOR REDUCER, 1"FLR X 1/2"RF X 1"RF B, PVDF NUTS	9	\$201.38	\$80.55	\$724.97
361-18161-8100	TEE, PFA, R 1 FLR X R 3/4FLR X B 1FLR, PVDF NUTS	10	\$63.66	\$25.46	\$254.64
361-18162-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1FLR X R 3/4SVR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$58.60	\$23.44	\$46.88
361-18181-0000	STRT, PFA, 1 FLR, PVDF NUTS	7	\$53.78	\$21.51	\$150.58
361-18181-0020	STRT, PNL MNT, PFA, 1 FLR, PVDF NUTS	4	\$76.78	\$30.71	\$122.85
361-18181-0030	STRT, EXT PNL MNT, PFA, 1 FLR, PVDF NUTS	5	\$91.16	\$36.46	\$182.32
361-18181-2100	TEE, PFA, R 1FLR X R 1FLR X B 1/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$88.30	\$35.32	\$35.32
361-18181-4200	TEE, PFA, R 1FLR X R 1FLR X B 1/2SVR, PVDF NUTS	12	\$110.16	\$44.06	\$528.77
361-18182-4200	TEE, REDUCER, PFA, 1"FLRX1"RFXB 1/2"RF, PVDF NUTS	3	\$202.24	\$80.90	\$242.69
361-18182-8200	TEE,PFA,R 1FLR X R 1SVR X B 1SVR, PVDF NUTS	6	\$95.40	\$38.16	\$228.96
361-18184-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1FLR X R 1FNPT, PVDF NUTS	4	\$69.70	\$27.88	\$111.52
361-18242-8100	TEE, PFA, R 1SVR X R 1/2 SVR X B 1FLR, PVDF NUTS	5	\$172.36	\$68.94	\$344.72
361-18262-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1SVR X R 3/4SVR, PVDF NUTS	7	\$79.68	\$31.87	\$223.10
361-18262-8200	TEE, PFA, R 1SVR X R 3/4 SVR X B 1SVR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$157.68	\$63.07	\$126.14
361-18282-8100	TEE, PFA, R 1SVR X R 1SVR X B 1FLR, PVDF NUTS	5	\$114.38	\$45.75	\$228.76
361-18282-8200	TEE, PFA, 1SVR, PVDF NUTS	11	\$129.30	\$51.72	\$568.92
361-31316-0000	FTG,TUBE,STRT,1/8COMP X 1/8MNPT,PFA,PARGRIP	47	\$23.06	\$9.22	\$433.53
361-31616-0000	STRT, PFA, 1/8GRIP, PFA NUTS	1	\$25.28	\$10.11	\$10.11
361-31616-0020	STRT, PNL MNT, PFA, 1/8GRIP, PFA NUTS	10	\$41.80	\$16.72	\$167.20
361-32100-2300	ELBOW, PFA, R 1/4FLR X B 1/4MNPT, PFA NUTS	4	\$24.80	\$9.92	\$39.68
361-32316-0000	FTG,TUBE,STRT,1/8COMP X 1/4MNPT,PFA,PARGRIP	12	\$30.18	\$12.07	\$144.86
361-33200-2100	ELBOW, PFA, 1/4FLR X 3/8SVR, PFA NUTS	12	\$54.70	\$21.88	\$262.56
361-34100-4100	ELBOW, PFA, 1/2FLR, PFA NUTS	4	\$53.64	\$21.46	\$85.82
361-34141-4200	TEE, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 1/2FLR X B 1/2SVR, PFA NUTS	2	\$64.16	\$25.66	\$51.33
361-36100-3100	ELBOW, PFA, R 3/4FLR X B 3/8FLR, PFA NUTS	5	\$61.40	\$24.56	\$122.80
361-36100-4100	ELBOW, PFA, R 3/4 FLR X B 1/2FLR, PFA NUTS	11	\$54.58	\$21.83	\$240.15
361-36100-6200	ELBOW, PFA, R 3/4FLR X B 3/4SVR, PFA NUTS	1	\$80.20	\$32.08	\$32.08
361-36100-6300	ELBOW, PFA, R 3/4FLR X B 3/4MNPT, PFA NUTS	1	\$54.10	\$21.64	\$21.64
361-36141-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/4FLR X B 1/2FLR, PFA NUTS	10	\$60.26	\$24.10	\$241.04
361-36161-2300	TEE, PFA, R 3/4FLR X R 3/4FLR X B 1/4MNPT, PFA NUTS	2	\$91.04	\$36.42	\$72.83
361-36161-4100	TEE, PFA, R 3/4FLR X R 3/4FLR X B 1/2 FLR, PFA NUTS	2	\$92.66	\$37.06	\$74.13
361-36162-4100	TEE, PFA, R 3/4"FLR X R 3/4"SVR X B 1/2"FLR, PFA NUTS	3	\$106.10	\$42.44	\$127.32
361-36162-6100	TEE, PFA, R 3/4"FLR X R 3/4"SPCSVR X B 3/4"FLR, PFA NUTS	13	\$108.38	\$43.35	\$563.58
361-36163-6100	TEE, PFA, 3/4 FLR X 3/4 MNPT X 3/4FLR, PFA NUT	9	\$78.40	\$31.36	\$282.24
361-36200-6200	ELBOW, PFA, 3/4SVR, PFA NUTS	6	\$69.78	\$27.91	\$167.47
361-36231-0000	STRT, R 3/4SVR X R 3/8FLR, PFA NUTS	1	\$124.90	\$49.96	\$49.96
361-36263-0000	STRT; PFA; R 3/4SVR X R 3/4MNPT; PFA NUT	9	\$61.88	\$24.75	\$222.77
361-36464-6400	TEE, PFA, 3/4FNPT	6	\$63.66	\$25.46	\$152.78
361-38100-4100	ELBOW, PFA, R 1FLR X B 1/2FLR, PFA NUTS	1	\$72.68	\$29.07	\$29.07
361-38100-8300	ELBOW, PFA, R 1FLR X B 1MNPT, PFA NUTS	3	\$55.46	\$22.18	\$66.55
361-38181-0030	STRT, EXT PNL MNT, PFA, 1 FLR, PFA NUTS	2	\$108.76	\$43.50	\$87.01
361-38242-8100	TEE, R 1"SVR X R 1/2" SVR X B 1"FLR, PFA NUTS	2	\$210.68	\$84.27	\$168.54
361-38262-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1SVR X R 3/4SVR, PFA NUTS	1	\$106.18	\$42.47	\$42.47
362-02323-0000	STRT, PFA, PIPE UNION, R 1/4MNPT X R 1/4MNPT	1	\$17.98	\$7.19	\$7.19
362-02500-2500	ELBOW, PFA, 1/4PB	2	\$30.70	\$12.28	\$24.56
362-08100-0000	PLUG, PFA, 1"FLR (WITHOUT NUT)	8	\$34.58	\$13.83	\$110.66
362-12113-0020	STRT, PFA, PNL MNT, R 1/4FLR X R 1/8MNPT, PVDF NUTS	4	\$57.70	\$23.08	\$92.32
362-12122-2200	TEE, PFA, R 1/4FLR X R 1/4SVR X B 1/4SVR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$71.50	\$28.60	\$28.60
362-13100-2400	ELBOW, PFA, R 3/8FLR X B 1/4 FNPT, PVDF NUTS	4	\$47.02	\$18.81	\$75.23
362-13121-0020	STRT, PFA, PNL MNT, R 3/8FLR X R 1/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	8	\$54.54	\$21.82	\$174.53
362-13125-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/8 FLR X R 1/4 PB, PVDF NUTS	6	\$48.06	\$19.22	\$115.34
362-13131-1300	TEE, PFA, R 3/8FLR X R 3/8FLR X B 1/8MNPT, PVDF NUTS	12	\$55.80	\$22.32	\$267.84
362-13131-2300	TEE, PFA, R 3/8FLR X R 3/8FLR X B 1/4MNPT, PVDF NUTS	3	\$44.64	\$17.86	\$53.57
362-13421-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/8FNPT X R 1/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	11	\$49.90	\$19.96	\$219.56
362-14124-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 1/4FNPT, PVDF NUTS	2	\$50.48	\$20.19	\$40.38
362-14134-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 3/8FNPT, PVDF NUTS	3	\$52.52	\$21.01	\$63.02
362-14141-2100	TEE, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 1/2FLR X B 1/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	4	\$68.76	\$27.50	\$110.02
362-14141-6200	TEE, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 1/2FLR X B 3/4SVR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$88.46	\$35.38	\$70.77
362-14141-8200	TEE, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 1/2FLR X B 1SVR, PVDF NUTS	8	\$90.14	\$36.06	\$288.45
362-14142-2100	TEE, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 1/2SVR X B 1/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	4	\$75.90	\$30.36	\$121.44
362-14144-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 1/2FNPT, PVDF NUTS	1	\$56.34	\$22.54	\$22.54
362-14200-3200	ELBOW, PFA, R 1/2SVR X B 3/8SVR, PVDF NUTS	9	\$66.96	\$26.78	\$241.06
362-16142-6100	TEE, PFA, R 3/4FLR X R 1/2SVR X B 3/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$117.18	\$46.87	\$46.87
362-16161-4300	TEE, PFA, R 3/4FLR X R 3/4FLR X B 1/2MNPT, PVDF NUTS	2	\$96.04	\$38.42	\$76.83
362-16162-6200	TEE, PFA, R 3/4FLR X R 3/4SVR X B 3/4SVR, PVDF NUTS	3	\$110.32	\$44.13	\$132.38
362-16165-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/4 FLR X R 3/4 PB, PVDF NUTS	6	\$58.02	\$23.21	\$139.25

Mega Excess Inventory Clearance Sale

MFS Part Number	Product name	Min Qty per Order	Resale Price	Clearance Sale Price (60% Discount)	Ext Clearance Price (60% Discount)
362-16200-4200	ELBOW, PFA, R 3/4SVR X B 1/2SVR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$99.88	\$39.95	\$39.95
362-16231-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/4SVR X R 3/8FLR, PVDF NUTS	6	\$68.48	\$27.39	\$164.35
362-16242-6200	TEE, PFA, R 3/4SVR X R 1/2SVR X B 3/4SVR, PVDF NUTS	8	\$85.20	\$34.08	\$272.64
362-16262-6200	TEE, PFA, R 3/4SVR X R 3/4SVR X B 3/4SVR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$136.38	\$54.55	\$109.10
362-16331-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/4MNPT X R 3/8FLR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$33.50	\$13.40	\$26.80
362-18161-0020	STRT, PFA, PNL MNT, R 1FLR X R 3/4FLR, PVDF NUTS	1	\$76.56	\$30.62	\$30.62
362-18181-0020	STRT, PFA, PNL MNT, R 1FLR X R 1FLR, PVDF NUTS	2	\$107.10	\$42.84	\$85.68
362-32121-2200	TEE, PFA, R 1/4FLR X R 1/4FLR XB 1/4SVR, PFA NUTS	1	\$78.56	\$31.42	\$31.42
362-32222-2100	TEE, PFA, R 1/4SVR X R 1/4SVR X B 1/4FLR, PFA NUTS	4	\$68.62	\$27.45	\$109.79
362-32318-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1/4MNPT X R 1/8INTF, PFA NUTS	28	\$26.76	\$10.70	\$299.71
362-32418-0000	STRT, PFA, 1/4 FNPT x 1/8 INTF, PFA NUTS	3	\$46.64	\$18.66	\$55.97
362-33100-2400	ELBOW, PFA, R 3/8FLR X B 1/4 FNPT, PFA NUTS	2	\$64.16	\$25.66	\$51.33
362-34144-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1/2FLR X R 1/2FNPT, PFA NUTS	1	\$61.48	\$24.59	\$24.59
362-36164-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/4FLR X R 3/4FNPT, PFA NUTS	2	\$72.14	\$28.86	\$57.71
362-36531-0000	STRT, PFA, R 3/4 PB X R 3/8 FLR, PFA NUTS	10	\$73.06	\$29.22	\$292.24
362-38185-0000	STRT, PFA, R 1 FLR X R 1 PB, PFA NUTS	2	\$92.18	\$36.87	\$73.74
363-38C00-8E00	FTG,TUBE,ELB,1PLR X 1PLRS,PFA,S-300	4	\$112.46	\$44.98	\$179.94
370-00040-000	VLV,CHECK,1/2 ORF,O-RING FREE,1/2FLR,PFA	2	\$312.58	\$125.03	\$250.06
370-00180-000	VLV, MAN, 3/4FLR, 1/2OR, PFA	1	\$487.92	\$195.17	\$195.17
370-01882-000	VALVE, DIAPHRAGM, PNEUMATIC, 2-WAY, PFA, 1/2"FLARE	1	\$513.74	\$205.50	\$205.50
370-01885-000	VALVE, DIAPHRAGM, PNEUMATIC, NC, 2-WAY, PFA, 3/4" FLARE	1	\$434.78	\$173.91	\$173.91
370-01886-000	VALVE, DIAPHRAGM, MANUAL, 2-WAY, PFA, 1" FLARE	1	\$610.00	\$244.00	\$244.00
370-01889-000	VALVE, DIAPHRAGM, PNEUMATIC, NC, 2-WAY, PFA, 1" FLARE	1	\$608.70	\$243.48	\$243.48
370-01890-000	VALVE, DIAPHRAGM, MANUAL, 2-WAY, PFA, MULTI-TURN, INTERMEDIA	1	\$738.04	\$295.22	\$295.22
370-01895-000	VALVE, DIAPH, MANUAL, PFA, 1" BODY, 1" PILLAR SUPER 300 PO	1	\$1,397.32	\$558.93	\$558.93
370-01897-000	VALVE, DIAPH, PNEUM, PFA, 1" PILLAR SUPER300	1	\$631.96	\$252.78	\$252.78
370-22100-000	VALVE,PNEU,NC,3/8,UHP	1	\$499.50	\$199.80	\$199.80
370-22177-000	VALVE,MAN,2-WAY QUARTER TURN,3/4"FLARE UHP	1	\$708.02	\$283.21	\$283.21
370-22178-000	VALVE,PNEU,NC,3/4FLARE, UHP	1	\$785.00	\$314.00	\$314.00
370-25233-000	VLV,AOV,DIAPH,3/4"	1	\$514.42	\$205.77	\$205.77
370-26076-000	VLV, MAN, BALL, 1", SKT/TH, FPM, PVC	1	\$118.72	\$47.49	\$47.49
380-00023-000	PUMP, DRUM, 1" FLR, 13 GPM, RECIRCULATING, TONGUE & GROOVE	1	\$13,360.90	\$5,344.36	\$5,344.36
380-00127-000	ASSY, PUMP, BPS-3.7 (BSM 3.2 MOTOR, CP-3.5 1"FLARE HEAD, LC	1	\$12,082.00	\$4,832.80	\$4,832.80
380-00147-000	PUMP, PL60, RENAISSANCE SERIES, 1", NO SHUTTLE	1	\$10,381.20	\$4,152.48	\$4,152.48
380-00229-000	KIT, PUMP, REBUILD, YAMADA NDP-5FPT, PNEUMATIC ASSEMBLY	4	\$136.12	\$54.45	\$217.79
380-00308-000	ASSY, PUMP, BPS-600.2	1	\$11,562.00	\$4,624.80	\$4,624.80
380-00387-000	PUMP, BELLOWS, ASTI PFD3-322SUI (U=KALREZ O-RING, I=INTEL, S	1	\$15,281.42	\$6,112.57	\$6,112.57
380-00407-000	KIT,PUMP,BPS300,MOTOR W/3M CBL+HEAD+CONTROLLER	1	\$8,958.00	\$3,583.20	\$3,583.20
380-00468-000	ACM,PMP,BPS-4/BPS-2000,1/4FNPT,PP,LEV	1	\$762.00	\$304.80	\$304.80
380-00541-000	DRIVE, PERISTALTIC PUMP, MASTERFLEX, 6-600RPM, 34-3400ML/MIN	1	\$2,330.00	\$932.00	\$932.00
380-00542-000	HEAD, PUMP, PERISTALTIC, MASTERFLEX, HIGH PERFORMANCE, 34-34	1	\$812.00	\$324.80	\$324.80
380-25018-000	PULSE DAMPER ELBOW,3/4,FOR AMC2	11	\$158.22	\$63.29	\$696.17
380-25037-000	PMP,BELLOWS,CHEM,PFA,15LPM,1/2"FLR	1	\$3,472.62	\$1,389.05	\$1,389.05
380-25108-000	KIT, C-SPOOL ASSY, PUMPS NDP-5 & DP-5F	4	\$252.56	\$101.02	\$404.10
381-00172-000	FLOW CONTROLLER, 0-2.5 L/MIN, 1/2FLR X 1/2FLR, PVDF	1	\$11,610.00	\$4,644.00	\$4,644.00
381-00173-000	FLOW CONTROLLER, 0-5 L/MIN, 1/2FLR X 1/2FLR, PVDF	1	\$11,610.00	\$4,644.00	\$4,644.00
381-00530-000	*OBSOLETE: FLOW CONTROLLER, LIQUID,6510 SERIES,0-125ML/MIN, 1/4"FLAR	1	\$10,240.00	\$4,096.00	\$4,096.00
381-00531-000	FLOW CONTROLLER, LIQUID, 6500 SERIES, 0-10L/MIN, 3/4" FLARE	1	\$11,910.00	\$4,764.00	\$4,764.00
381-00532-000	FLOW CONTROLLER, LIQUID, 6500 SERIES, 0-20L/MIN, 3/4" FLARE	1	\$12,060.00	\$4,824.00	\$4,824.00
381-00545-000	FLOW METER, VENTURI, PFA, 0-60L/MIN, 4-20MA, 1"SUPER300 PIL	1	\$5,640.00	\$2,256.00	\$2,256.00
381-22042-000	FLOWMETER, VENTURA, 1" FLR PORTS	1	\$5,540.00	\$2,216.00	\$2,216.00
381-22067-000	OBSOLETE: CNTRLR,FLW,LIQ,PFA/PTFE,0-500ML/MIN,3/8"FLR,4-20MA,12FT CRD *NOW USING 381-20012-000*CNTRLR,FLW,LIQ,PFA/PTFE,0-500ML/MIN,3/8" F	1	\$10,040.00	\$4,016.00	\$4,016.00
381-25022-000	FLM,PNLMT,3/4" ,PFA,2-8GPM	1	\$2,394.00	\$957.60	\$957.60
381-25032-000	FLWMTR,PNLMT,1/8" ,ACRYL,10-100 SCFH	2	\$97.60	\$39.04	\$78.08
382-00048-000	TRANSDUCER, PRESSURE, PFA, 0-75PSIG, 4-20MA, 3/8" FLARE	1	\$3,200.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00
383-00008-000	RGLTR, PRESS, PTFE, 0-60PSIG CNTRL, 1/4"FLR	1	\$705.96	\$282.38	\$282.38
387-22003-000	TRANSMITTER, PH, PNL MT, 4-20MA OUTPUT	1	\$770.84	\$308.34	\$308.34
387-22010-000	SNSR,LVL,CAP,5.5MM,COV POT,NO,TURCK	4	\$199.60	\$79.84	\$319.36
390-00021-000	TANK, BLEND, 15 GAL, PFA, 1"FLR VENT, 3/4" FLR W/ DIP TUBE	1	\$5,151.00	\$2,060.40	\$2,060.40
390-00127-000	TANK,CONICAL BOTTOM,70 GAL (PP)	1	\$853.98	\$341.59	\$341.59
390-00388-000	TANK, RECTANGULAR, NAT PP, WITHOUT LID, 12"L X 12"L X 18"	1	\$378.24	\$151.30	\$151.30
394-11154-8200	ASSY, CABINET, CROSS-OVER, NRT2 (WPP, C.B.PVC)	1	\$13,900.00	\$5,560.00	\$5,560.00
394-11234-000	ASSY; SOLENOID BLOCK; 4STK VMB	1	\$2,611.88	\$1,044.75	\$1,044.75
394-11515-0005	ASSY, CABLE, E&H pH OR CONDUCTIVITY, 6-PIN CPC M TO CYK10 CA	1	\$395.24	\$158.10	\$158.10
394-11515-0010	ASSY, CABLE, E&H pH OR CONDUCTIVITY, 6-PIN CPC M TO CYK10 CA	1	\$464.80	\$185.92	\$185.92

Mega Excess Inventory Clearance Sale

MFS Part Number	Product name	Min Qty per Order	Resale Price	Clearance Sale Price (60% Discount)	Ext Clearance Price (60% Discount)
-----------------	--------------	-------------------	--------------	-------------------------------------	------------------------------------

Notes:

1. These Excess Inventory Clearance Parts are being offered on a "first come, first serve" basis. Your PO with Mega Fluid Systems order acknowledgment confirms the parts are available. If the part is not available or the quantity requested is not available, a response will be communicated.
2. Purchase Orders can be e-mailed to service@megafluidsystems.com. Provide the following information on Purchase Orders:
 - a. Quote number = Mega Over Inventory Clearance Parts
 - b. Part number with quantity requested (observe the minimum order quantity)
 - c. Carrier number and instruction, if necessary
 - d. Terms = Net 30 Days from Shipment
 - e. Minimum Value PO \$250, or \$100 processing fee applied
3. Mega warrants that Products are free from manufacturing defects in material and workmanship for a period of one (1) month from the date of shipment ("Warranty Period"). This limited warranty covers normal usage and does not cover damage which occurs in shipment, or failures which result from alteration, accident, misuse, abuse, neglect or improper service or maintenance by Customer. Such damage shall be the sole responsibility of Customer. Clearance parts are sold as-is, with a money-back guarantee for a period of one (1) month from date of shipment. Warranty excludes consumable parts. A "consumable part" is defined as any equipment part worn out during process operation requiring replacement after system acceptance. Examples include (but are not limited to) filters, pumps, and/or sensors that touch chemical or slurry, including pH and conductivity probes. Any problems caused by improper loop design or installation are not covered under warranty. Issues in facilities readiness, or additional costs caused by problems or delay, will be charged as incurred.
4. Products cannot be returned unless Mega provides, at its sole discretion, written Return Material Authorization (RMA).
5. All products sold are shipped Ex Works from the Seller's plant. All costs are paid by the Customer, including crating (if necessary), in addition to the purchase price. Packing shall be in accordance with reasonable commercial standards.
6. Taxes, if applicable, are not included in quote.
7. Remittance made via credit card will be assessed a 3.5% processing fee.

Please do not hesitate to contact me should you have any questions regarding this special Clearance Sale Promotion

Regards,
 Chuck Mather
 Service Manager
 +1-408-416-1637